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Mitglieder der Freiwilligen Feuerwehr
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Johann Meier 39
Theodor Frick 113
Franz Josef Ritter 20
Medard Oehri 12
Philipp Kieber 97
Emil Ritter 50
Johann Georg Matt 145
Jakob Kieber 40
Alfred Meier 39
Franz Josef Oehri 122
Urban Nagel 91
David Marxer 1
Alois Biedermann 116
Johann Matt Z1
Bernhard Matt 89

Johann Jäger
Rudolf Oehri
Rudolf Marok
Leo Marok
Emil Meier
Franz. Josef Kieber
Gustav Oehri
David Meier

107
70
61
13
31
59

147
48

Hauptmann "Jäger Hans"
Stellvertreter
Spritzenmeister "Stegabur"
Stellvertreter "Wiessle"
Wendrohrführer "Dele"
Stellvertreter "Stegabur"
Steiger "Hans Matt"
Steiger "Weibel"
Kaminkehrer
"Bernhard-Oehris"
bei der Kirche
"Davids"
"Hanseles"
"Irlehans"
bei Haus Matthäus Karlis
"Hans Matt"
Krummenacker
"Hirscha-Wirt"
" Joggeles"
"Maroka Ferdes"
"Schmieds"
"Simma Sepp"

des Matthäus
8 Schmieds
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